Island Collateral & Sales Firearms Inventory List

Shotguns
Baikal

Balikli
Canuck
Canuck
Chiappa
Chiappa
Springfield
Stevens

Rifles

BSA

BSA

Colt

Cooey
Cooey
Cooey
Cooey
Henry
Lee-Enfield
Marlin
Mossberg
Mossberg
Remington
Remington
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage
SKS (Russian)
Tikka
Winchester
Wincester
Winchester
Winchester
Windham Weaponry

Pistols

Colt

Colt

(074

Eig-Eibar
Heckler & Koch
ISSC

IWI

Remington
Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Tokarev (Russian)

MP-155 Semi-Auto Shotgun with Walnut Stock & 5 Chokes
BS-12 Tactical Shotgun w/ 5 Chokes, 3 Mags, & Case (NEW)
Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)
Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)
Double Badger Break Action Rifle (NEW)

Double Badger Break Action Rifle (USED)

Model 67H Shotgun

820B Pump Action Shotgun

Sporterized SMLE Il Bolt Action Rifle (1916)

M17, Model D Bolt Action Rifle (Sport Gun w/ MilSurp M17 Bolts)
Expanse M4 Rifle (CE1000)

Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle

Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle

Model 75 Bolt Action Rifle

Model 75 Bolt Action Rifle

Lever Action Rifle (Never Fired)

Sporterized Lee-Enfield Mk Il Rifle

Model 1894 Cowboy Rifle with 24” Barrel

464 Lever Action Rifle (NEW)

702 Plinkster Rifle (NEW)

Model 700 VTR Bolt Action Rifle with Bi-pod

Camouflaged Woodsmaster 750 Rifle with Scope and Bi-pod
10/22 Model 1151 Rifle

10/22 Model 1151 Rifle with Tasco Varmint Scope

10/22 50™ Anniversary Tactical Edition Rifle (NEW)

10/22 Rifle with Laser Max [Blued] (NEW)

Model 64 Rifle [Made in Canada] (NEW)

Model 64 Rifle with Scope [Made in Canada]

Model 64 Rifle with Compensator [Made in Canada] (NEW)

Model 110 Rifle with Scope **SALE $400***
Model 111 Rifle with Scope
Model 110C-L Rifle with 2 mags (Left Handed)  ***SALE $450***

SKS Arsenal Refinished Non-Laminated Rifle w/ Chromed Barrel
T3 Compact Bolt Action Rifle w/4-12x40mm Vortex Scope

Model 90 Take-Down Rifle (circa 1904-1905)

Model 94 Lever Action (Klondike Commemorative)

Model 94 Lever Action Rifle (1969 Model)

Model 190 Semi-Auto Rifle

WW-15 M4A4 Flat-Top Rifle with Scope & Fab Defense Quad Rail

Officers Model Match (4" Gen) Double Action Revolver
Commander's Model Stainless Steel 1911 Pistol (NEW)

CZ75 Shadow 2 Pistol (NEW)

Percussion Cap Muzzle Loading Pistol ***BLACK POWDER***
P30S Pistol (NEW)

M22 Pistol [Green, Camo or Black] (NEW)

Jericho 941S Steel Frame Pistol (NEW)

1911 R1 Pistol (NEW)

Mark 1l Target Semi Auto Pistol

New Blackhawk Model Single Action Revolver

New Vaquero Bisley 4 5/8” Single Action Revolver

M&P 9mm Range Kit with 2 magazines (NEW)

M&P .40S&W Range Kit with 3 magazines (NEW)

Model 27-2 Revolver with an 8 3/8” Barrel

Russian Surplus TT-33 Pistol with Holster (New Military Surplus)

12 gauge, 2 3/4”, 3", 3 1/2”
12 gauge, 3”

12 gauge

20 gauge

.22 LR and .410

.22 LR and .410

12 gauge, 2 3/4”, 3"

12 gauge, 2 3/4”

.303 British
.303 British
.223 / 5.56mm
.22 S/L/ILR

.22 S/L/ILR

.22 S/L/ILR

.22 S/L/ILR

.22 S/L/ILR
.303 British
44-40

.30-30

22 LR

.223 Rem
.30-06

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

7mm Rem Mag
7mm Rem Mag
.30-06
7.62x39mm
.223 Rem

.22 WRF
30-30 Win
30-30

22 LR

223/ 5.56mm

22 LR

.45 ACP

9mm

12mm

9mm

22 LR

9mm

.45 ACP

22 LR

.357 / .38 SPL
.45 Long Colt
9mm

A40S&W

.357 / .38 SPL
7.62x25mm

We have Canadian made North Eastern Arms AR-15s in 7.62x39mm, .300AAC, and 5.56mm / .223 from

$499.95
$649.95
$699.95
$699.95
$459.95
$399.95
$299.95
$249.95

$349.95
$399.95
$999.95
$199.95
$229.95
$179.95
$229.95
$399.95
$399.95
$1,699.95
$599.95
$199.95
$599.95
$699.95
$299.95
$349.95
$449.95
$399.95
$219.95
$189.95
$249.95
$499.95
$499.95
$599.95
$279.95
$999.95
$699.95
$1,199.95
$799.95
$349.95
$1,199.95

$1,899.95
$1,599.95
$1,379.95
$249.95
$1,099.95
$399.95
$649.95
$849.95
$499.95
$599.95
$999.95
$699.95
$799.95
$1,199.95
$249.95

$1049-$1299
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