## Island Collateral & Sales Firearms Inventory List

Tokarev (Russian)

<u>Shotguns</u>			
Baikal	MP-155 Semi-Auto Shotgun with Walnut Stock & 5 Chokes	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3", 3 1/2"	\$499.95
Balikli	BS-12 Tactical Shotgun w/ 5 Chokes, 3 Mags, & Case (NEW)	12 gauge, 3"	\$649.95
Canuck	Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)	12 gauge	\$699.95
Canuck	Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)	20 gauge	\$699.95
Chiappa	Double Badger Break Action Rifle (NEW)	.22 LR and .410	\$459.95
Chiappa	Double Badger Break Action Rifle (USED)	.22 LR and .410	\$399.95
Springfield	Model 67H Šhotgun	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$299.95
Stevens	820B Pump Action Shotgun	12 gauge, 2 3/4"	\$249.95
	· ·········· · · · · · · · · · · ·	9 9 - ,	<b>4</b> =
Rifles			
BSA	Sporterized SMLE III Bolt Action Rifle (1916)	.303 British	\$349.95
BSA	M17, Model D Bolt Action Rifle (Sport Gun w/ MilSurp M17 Bolts)	.303 British	\$399.95
Colt	Expanse M4 Rifle (CE1000)	.223 / 5.56mm	\$999.95
Cooey	Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle	.22 S/L/LR	\$199.95
Cooey	Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle	.22 S/L/LR	\$229.95
Cooey	Model 75 Bolt Action Rifle	.22 S/L/LR	\$179.95
Cooey	Model 75 Bolt Action Rifle	.22 S/L/LR	\$229.95
Henry	Lever Action Rifle (Never Fired)	.22 S/L/LR	\$399.95
Lee-Enfield	Sporterized Lee-Enfield Mk III Rifle	.303 British	\$399.95
Marlin	Model 1894 Cowboy Rifle with 24" Barrel	.44-40	\$1,699.95
Mossberg		.30-30	\$599.95
3	464 Lever Action Rifle (NEW)		•
Mossberg	702 Plinkster Rifle (NEW)	.22 LR	\$199.95
Remington	Model 700 VTR Bolt Action Rifle with Bi-pod	.223 Rem	\$599.95
Remington	Camouflaged Woodsmaster 750 Rifle with Scope and Bi-pod	.30-06	\$699.95
Ruger	10/22 Model 1151 Rifle	.22 LR	\$299.95
Ruger	10/22 Model 1151 Rifle with Tasco Varmint Scope	.22 LR	\$349.95
Ruger	10/22 50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Tactical Edition Rifle ( <b>NEW</b> )	.22 LR	\$449.95
Ruger	10/22 Rifle with Laser Max [Blued] (NEW)	.22 LR	\$399.95
Savage	Model 64 Rifle [Made in Canada] (NEW)	.22 LR	\$219.95
Savage	Model 64 Rifle with Scope [Made in Canada]	.22 LR	\$189.95
Savage	Model 64 Rifle with Compensator [Made in Canada] (NEW)	.22 LR	\$249.95
Savage	Model 110 Rifle with Scope ***SALE \$400***	7mm Rem Mag	\$499.95
Savage	Model 111 Rifle with Scope	7mm Rem Mag	\$499.95
Savage	Model 110C-L Rifle with 2 mags (Left Handed) ***SALE \$450***	.30-06	\$599.95
SKS (Russian)	SKS Arsenal Refinished Non-Laminated Rifle w/ Chromed Barrel	7.62x39mm	\$279.95
Tikka	T3 Compact Bolt Action Rifle w/4-12x40mm Vortex Scope	.223 Rem	\$999.95
Winchester	Model 90 Take-Down Rifle (circa 1904-1905)	.22 WRF	\$699.95
Wincester	Model 94 Lever Action (Klondike Commemorative)	30-30 Win	\$1,199.95
Winchester	Model 94 Lever Action Rifle (1969 Model)	30-30	\$799.95
Winchester	Model 190 Semi-Auto Rifle	.22 LR	\$349.95
Windham Weaponry	WW-15 M4A4 Flat-Top Rifle with Scope & Fab Defense Quad Rail	.223 / 5.56mm	\$1,199.95
<u>Pistols</u>			
Colt	Officers Model Match (4 <sup>th</sup> Gen) Double Action Revolver	.22 LR	\$1,899.95
Colt	Commander's Model Stainless Steel 1911 Pistol (NEW)	.45 ACP	\$1,599.95
CZ	CZ75 Shadow 2 Pistol (NEW)	9mm	\$1,379.95
Eig-Eibar	Percussion Cap Muzzle Loading Pistol ***BLACK POWDER***	12mm	\$249.95
Heckler & Koch	P30S Pistol (NEW)	9mm	\$1,099.95
ISSC	M22 Pistol [Green, Camo or Black] (NEW)	.22 LR	\$399.95
IWI	Jericho 941S Steel Frame Pistol (NEW)	9mm	\$649.95
Remington	1911 R1 Pistol ( <b>NEW</b> )	.45 ACP	\$849.95
Ruger	Mark II Target Semi Áuto Pistol	.22 LR	\$499.95
Ruger	New Blackhawk Model Single Action Revolver	.357 / .38 SPL	\$599.95
Ruger	New Vaguero Bisley 4 5/8" Single Action Revolver	.45 Long Colt	\$999.95
Smith & Wesson	M&P 9mm Range Kit with 2 magazines (NEW)	9mm	\$699.95
Smith & Wesson	M&P .40S&W Range Kit with 3 magazines (NEW)	.40S&W	\$799.95
Smith & Wesson	Model 27-2 Revolver with an 8 3/8" Barrel	.357 / .38 SPL	\$1,199.95
Takaray (Pussian)	Pussian Surplus TT 22 Distal with Halstor (New Military Surplus)	7 62v25mm	¢240.05

Russian Surplus TT-33 Pistol with Holster (New Military Surplus)

\$249.95

7.62x25mm